15th Coarse Angling Youth Wbrld Championship U25
Rio Sorraia - Coruche - Portugal

Date 05-08-2023

Organization

Portuguese Federation

1 France

2 England

3 Hungary

4 Italy

5 Portubal

6 Netherlands '

7 Poland
8 Germany
9 Spain

10 Czech Republic

11 Croatia
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15th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U25
Rio Sorraia - Coruche - Portugal

Date 05-08-2023 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Portuguese Federation Legnr. 1
1 Lucas Thirion France “ 1 6.545 73 1
2  Martin Takacs Hungary 1 4.170 21 8

[ E—
3 Carlin Clément France I I 1 3.350 89 8
4  Alessandro Lorenzini | Ttaly I I 1 2.915 48 1
. _ I
5 TeunlJanssen | | ' Netherlands 2 4.005 70 10
6 3Josh Newman " England 2 3930 130 4
7 Pedro Marques Portugal : 2 2.800 33 6
8 Dean Jacques England + 2/ | """'2.6'25 . aa 7
. | .-
9  Thomas Monsigny France “ 3 3.850 - 40 6
Time President of Jury
(o] d FIPSed

wne € 16:23:46 Hp it

10 Collin Besseling Netherlands 3 3.015 41 11
 —|

11 William McCranor England —t— 3 2.605 a9 1

12 Maté Désa Hungary 3 2.275 41 2
 —

13 Edoardo Saggioro Italy “ 4 2.840 57 8

14 Luca Armiragl_io Italy I I 4 2.630 60 9

15 SzymonkKucharski = | | Poland 4 2.590 24 1

| A,

16 Miguel Encarnado ) Portugal 4 1.640 23 10

17 Ivo Figueira Portugal . 5 2.390 25 3

18 Bence Kisjuhasz Hungary 5 2.315 66 4

19 Pablo Montes Girol Spain £ b il X 2.23$ / 38 11
— —— \

20 Nicolas Renard France I I 5 1.490 59 11

21 Andrea Aguzzoli Italy “ 6 2.295 49 5

Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:23:46 o i
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Dominik Kéri
Andrew Cranston
Nick Eestermans
Fabian Gesierich

David Holub .

Jodo Pereira _ Y0

Carlos Javier Casébiéhca
Dirk Joosten

Claas Langhorst

Florian Krugoll
Tymoteusz Plaskota

Vito Frincié¢

Martin Koutny
Ondrej Stehlik
Matej Salkovié
Michat Kaj

Bartosz Krzyiflk

Mario Matic | |

Nick Unger
Alberto Gomez
Kristijan Komar
Ondfej Martinek

Juan Venegas De Dios

Hungary
England
Netherlands
Germany
Czech Republic
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Spain

l}_l_(_et_herlands_
Germany
Germany
Poland

Croatia

Time
16:23:47
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2.180 34
1.880 32
1.315 123
2.275 73
2.055 77
1.690 19
985 19
1.925 68
1750 /38
R1‘57$ | 26
885.Hh : 14
1.655 30
Presi/c}@e;}i &f Jury

1.525 21
1.370 33
875 80
1.475 47
1.230 20
1.025 28
845 9
815 16
800 7
R _'"665,{' 38
550.%_-'- 20
Presi;lf;\/i :)Of Jury
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15th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U25
Date 05-08-2023 Rio Sorraia - Coruche - Portugal
Organization Portuguese Federation legnr. 1
Sector A
1 Thirion Lucas France I I 6.545 73 1
2 Newman Josh England + 3.930 130 4
. . 1
3 Besseling Collin Netherlands — 3.015 41 11
4 Saggioro Edoardo Italy I I 2.840 57 8
\ { 1 | | ® i
5 |Fgweralvo’// /[ )] | Portugal 2.390 25 3
6 Kéri Dominik | e | Hungary — 2.180 34 10
7  Holub David ' Czech Republic - 2.055 77 6
8 Langhorst Claas Germany - 1.750 38 5
9 Frindié Vito Croatia i | 1655 30 2
10  Kaj Michat Poland ] 1475 :17 1 |
— = e [
11 Venegas De Dios Juan Spain & 550 20 e 4 | 9
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:20:08

coruche
15th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U25
Date 05-08-2023 Rio Sorraia - Coruche - Portugal
Organization Portuguese Federation legnr. 1

Sector B

1 Lorenzini Alessandro Italy “ 2,915 48 1
2 Jacques Dean England + 2.625 44 7
3 Désa-Maté Hungary 2.275 41 2
4 Encarnado-Miguel Portugal & 1.640 23 10
5  Renard hi(_:o_las ;o) France “ 1.490 59 11
6  EestermansNick ~— | Netherlands., __ 1.315 123 4
ey 3 [—
7 Casablanca Carlos Javier Spain - 985 19 5
8 Plaskota Tymoteusz Poland . 885 14 8
9  Salkovi¢ Matej Croatia w875 N m 6
10 Unger Nick Germany - 845 — | 9“ | .. 9
11 Martinek Ondfej Czech Republic h 605 38 ~—t/ 3

Time President of Jury
e

Owned FIPSed 16:20:09
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15th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U25
Date 05-08-2023 Rio Sorraia - Coruche - Portugal
Organization Portuguese Federation legnr. 1
Sector C
1 Clément Carlin France I I 3.350 89 8
2 Marques Pedro Portugal 2.800 33 6
3 McCranor William England + 2.605 49 11
4 Kucharski Szymon Poland 2.590 24 1
5 Kisjuhasz Bence /| | | Hungary __ 2.315 66 4
6 Aguzzoli Andrea N \ Ttaly | I I 2.295 49 5
7  Gesierich Fabian ' Germany - 2.275 73 3
8 Joosten Dirk Netherlands " 1.925 68 7
9 Koutny Martin Czech Republic - 1.525 3 2 ;9
10  Mati¢ Mario Croatia - 1.025 _38 .' |
, A — = e [
11 Gomez Alberto Spain & 815 16 ey ¥ 2
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 16:20:09

coruche
15th Coarse Angling Youth World Championship U25
Date 05-08-2023 Rio Sorraia - Coruche - Portugal
e ) g
Organization Portuguese Federation S e Ct or D Leg nr

1 Takacs Martin Hungary o 4170 21 8
2 Janssen Teun Netherlands = 4.005 70 10
3 Monsigny Thomas France “ 3.850 40 6
4 Armiragliotuca Ttaly I I 2.630 60 9
5  Montes Girol Pablo | :'.. Spain = 2235 38 11
6 Cranston André:\n; * I', England + 1.880 32 3
7 Pereira Jodo ' Portugal . 1.690 19 1
8 Krugoll Florian Germany - 1.575 } 26 7
9  Stehlik Ondfej Czech Republic Ry 1370 R’ | f) 2
10  Krzyzak Bartosz Poland — 1.230 — | EO“ t B 5
11 Komar Kristijan Croatia E 800 7 S .

Time President of Jury
e

Owned FIPSed 16:20:10
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